AGENDA OF THE LAW AND ORDER COMMITTEE 24TH NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL WORK SESSION - VIA TELECONFERENCE

MAY 04, 2021 7:00 A.M.

PRESIDING: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton, Chairwoman Honorable Otto Tso, Vice Chairperson

LOCATION: VIA TELECOMMUNICATION CALL-IN NUMBER: (669)900-6833: MEETING ID:562 628 2566 PASSCODE: 86515

[]	Hon.	Eugenia Charles-Newton	[}	Hon.	Otto Tso
[]	Hon.	Vince James	Γ]	Hon.	Edmund Yazzie
[}	Hon.	Eugene Tso				

- 1. CALL WORK SESSION TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION
- 2. RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISTING OFFICIALS
- 3. WORK SESSION DISCUSSION:
 - A. Law and Order Committee tabled Legislation No. 0052-21 for a work session on April 26, 2021 for more information from Navajo Nation Veterans Administration
 - B. Presentation by Jim Zwierlein, Executive Director, Navajo Nation Veterans Administration

Legislation No. 0052-21: An Action Relating to the Resource and Development, Health, Education and Human Services, Law and Order, and Naabik'iyati' Committees and Navajo Nation Council; Amending Navajo Nation Veterans Trust Fund, Title 12, Subchapter 8, 12 N.N.C. § 1171- Sponsor: Honorable Raymond Smith, Jr.

4. CLOSE OF WORK SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT